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
Estates 

Board of Realtors
JACK D KAHLO ............................ .. PREIIDIN7
*. DYMOCK SMITH ................ ......... VIC« PRISIDINT
 LIZABETH H. CAMOLL ........................... SBCRfTAHY
JAMES L. COUCH ............. ...................... TREASURIR

DIRECTORS
FRANK N WRIOH1 
MAX CALVERT

ROBERT

ROBERT C. ALLIN 
JOHN L, SAINSIVAIN 

STRASBURO

O.I. 4% LOAN
ATTENTION: 

BOAT OWNERS, 
TRAILER OWNERS 

Access to back yard. ] bdrm., l 
bath, close to Del A mo Shopping 
Center. Garbage disposal, dish- 
washer, large yard. Patio. Very 
cl«*eri. By owner. 22411 Leyte Dr., 
Torrance. J Blocks West of Ania 
and Sepulveda. FR 5-S4f«.

3908 Via Solano 
Palos Verdes

LOW price, LOW taxes 
and OH! So nice.

Owner   FR 8-4266 
or FR 8-6880

/No Down to G. I.
DRIVE BY: Mill OAK ST. 

Shnrp 2 bedroom stucco, new 
aluminum siding, 2 car garage 
with huge rumpus room attach­ 
ed. Pull price 117,000- 1ioe. 10 mo. 
Includes everything.

WARREN REALTY 
OS 9-3638

San Pedro 
Board of Realtors

BARBARA A. WALLS ....................... ........ PRESIDENT
ROBERT OSTER   ......................... ..... VICE PRESIDENT
BETTY CHILD* ......................  ECRBTARY-TRF.ASURBR

DIRECTORS
EARL E. ADAMS ALLEN T. ATCHISON
ESTELLE H BOBICK PAUL A. KEIL
LEI HAUER BENJAMIN RUSSEL
MARK A SAMPSON ROY A. SHAW

/SWIMMING 
POOL

Have a honey of a buy In   3- 
bedroom, 2-bath home plus lux­ 
urious swimming pool. We're hid­ 
ing this for someon* special be­ 
cause It's only $73,000.

KEY
REAL ESTATE 

DA 5-1762 FR 8-6201

3 BIDNOOM8, 1 baths, O.I. resale,
4'/, ^/ invest. 11400 dn. Double 
garage, hardwood floors, spacious 
wardrobe elosRt*. Call Fft 03341

THE VIEW OF 
CATALINA Gr OCEAN

IS THRILLING 
4 Bedrooms, dining rm., 
2 baths.

BRAND NEW, BIO-FAMILY,
BIG-VIEW HOME . . . l»ll SQ.
FT. PLUS 101 SQ. FT. HOBBY
ROOM!
0 Carpeted wall-to-wall with 

100',. wall fabric by Lee'i
0 Dullt-ln gas range, oven, dis­ 

poser, dishwasher, blender, In­ 
tercom, electric clock

 > Baths loaded w/tite 4 marble
0 Shake root

Only $39,500
10% Dn. 4-^, 27 Yr. Lean

Trades Considered 
COURTESY TO BROKRRS

P V. Realty FR 7-3070

Homts for Sal* 16

,/ Exchange
You can use your equity as down 
payment on any of our many list­ 
ings. Call our office for Infor­ 
mation.

  C-2 Land
350' of Hawthorne Blvd. frontage, 
close to South Bay Shopping Cen­ 
ter. Also 400' x 170' on Artesla 
Blvd. Perfect for large apart­ 
ment protect. Many more. Call 
for details.

  2-Bdrm. & Family
With double detached garage and 
workshop. Has w/w carpeting, 
large lot, plenty of room to park 
trailer or boat off alley. Walking 
distance from S.T.L. plant and 
Aviation High School.

  Large Family
A 3 bedroom and family room 
with large rumpus room on low­ 
er level, fireplace, w/w carpet, 
drapes. Ideal home for a large 
family. Call now.

TAFT ALLEN 
REALTOR

20125 HAWTHORNF. BLVD.

FR 1-5505
2 Homes on a Lot 

Low Down Pymt.

Just like new. VERY 
ATTRACTIVE. Central­ 
ly located, 1 block from 
the center of Lomita. 2 
bedrooms in each home. 
Beautifully landscaped 
and freshly painted. 
Most convergent to 
shopping and transpor­ 
tation.

$3000 Down

ALMcBRIDE
Realtor

201 Avenue "I", Redondo FR 88788 
22513 Crenihaw, Torr. DA 5-3MO 
Marne Dr., Palos Verdes PR 7-2011

,/SALE
Prices Starting at 

$2250
MODERN 2 AND 3 BEDROOM 
HOMES. ALSO MODERN 1 AND 
1 BEDROOM DUPLEXES MOV­ 
ED TO YOUR LOT PAID FOR 
OR NOT.

if 100% Financing 
Completion Dollars

Available
INVESTIGATE

NOW!

Consolidated
House Movers, Inc.

13909 S. Western
Gardena 

DA 9-4118 FA 1-3880

DIRTY
2 bedroom stucco, needs 
work. Vacant. Owner is 
anxious. Make offer as 
low as $400 down.

Independence
Realty

370-1776

$295 DOWN
Owner Desperate

Just   little paint and work 
could make this the loveliest 
2-bedroom home In the neighbor­ 
hood Features attached garage, 
stucco construction, only 7 years 
old, large,fenced yard, and pay­ 
ments like rent. Call now for 
addrest and details.

FA 0-2770
/ Redondo Beach 

3-Bedroom, 1 Vz baths, 
service porch, built-ins, 
disposal, carpeting, sin­ 
gle attached garage, 
wired music, clean.

$15,500 Full Price 
$390 Down $100 mo.

(Plus Taxes)

FR 8-8321 or 
FR 1-5948

/ Executive Home
$3000 UNDER COST
OPEN SUNDAY

18716 Arlington
3 and family room, 2 bathi, fire­ 
place, 13360 down to FHA. Priced 
only $.24,950. Includes carpets and 
drapes In every room. Over 1500 
sqimre feet. Built-in oven and 
range, insulated, beautifully land­ 
scaped. FHA payments $178 mo. 
plus taxes and Insurance. No sec­ 
ond T.D.

PASCH RIAL ESTATI 
OS 5-03*7

DIVORCE
Mutt sacrifice this lovely J-bed- 
room doll house nestled on a 
hillside with   panoramic view. 
New w/w carpets throughout. 
Fireplace, newly decorated. Close 
to all schools and complete shop­ 
ping center. »10M handles down 
payment.

Open 'til 9 p.m. 

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294
$495 DOWN

Buys this levelv 2-bedroom home. 
Features hardwood floors, serv­ 
ice porch, attached garage. All 
Improvements In. Only   years 
old. Full price 

$12,950
Call for an appointment to sec

FA 0-2770
HOME LINE

WHERE
Did You Get
That House?

(It's Very
Becoming)

(Check Classification l« for the 
BEST HOME BUYS

Hemes for Sal* 86 Real Estate Wanted 114

R-2 LOT
FULL PRICE $11,950
2-bedOom home with plenty of 
room to add another unit. House 
has tile kitchen and natural wood 
cabinets. Tile bath. Real nice.

We Need More 
Listings!

PARADISE
FHA, G.I AND CAL-VET

FINANCING 
5500 TORRANCE BLVD.

OPEN 9-«
ACROSS FROM

TORRANCE DRIVE-IN

FR 1-4621 
SP 2-2795

,/ NO DOWN 
TO VETS!

Spacious 2 bedrm. with 
tremendous den. Sliding 
glass doors to huge rear 
yard. 3 blocks to gram­ 
mar school. $85 month 
include*; taxes and in-

CASH FOR 
YOUR HOUSE

In 24 Hours 
Call Now for Free

Appraisal
Responsible Realty 

Corp.

FA 0-2770
I/Cash for

Your Home
WANTED

9 and 3-bedroom homes. Free 
appraisal. Highest prices paid. 
Call Mr. Pasch.

OS 5-0367

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

surance.

ROSENKRANTZ 
REALTORS

23803 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-8361

1 HOUSES ON A LOT. $995 down. 
Pull price $16,950. Call 

FR 0-3561

Income Property 
For Sale 94

tY OWNER
4 2-bedroom apis. Tastefully de­ 
signed. $57,500. Accompanying lot 
available with house. Room lo 
built 7 more. $17,500. FR 5-4618.

N4

CASH FOR YOUR PROPERTY.
BUY, SELL OR TRADE. 

CALL US BEFORE YOU SELL 
DEPENDABLE REALTY FR 3-3J37

WILL pay highest cast) price for 
Vtur I or 3 bedroom horn*. Any 

condition or area. 
24 hour service 

Warren OS 9-3431

UNFURN. HOUSE
2 bedroom, 23817 Pork 
St., Walterio. $90 mo. 
Yard. Children welcome. 
Call after 5:30 p.m.

FR 5-7431
Unfurnished House

TORRANCE
3 bedroom, 1 year old, 
patio, large rooms.

$100 Mo. 
NEwmark 8-8535

NEW 2 IB. bdrm. house. $« mo. 
25418 Cypress St., Lomita. Apply 
at rear .house.

Houses for fte 
(Furnished) 117

1-BDRM. HOUSE 
WITH GARAGE.

HARBOR GENERAL 
HOSPITAL AREA.

1001 W. 222NDST. 
FR 5-8643 EVES.

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

Apartments for Rent 
119 (Unfurnished) 119

LEMOLI APIS.
Unfurnished

-$85 
2 Weeks 

Free Rent

14916 Lemoli Ave.
Gardena

Mgr. Apt. 15 OS 6-6325

NEW A 

APARTMENTS
Furnished 

Unfurnished

TWIN PALMS
14517 S. Vermont 

Gardena

1 and J Bedroom

U'i Bath

40' Heated Pool

Wall-to-well Carpets

Carbata Disposals

Carport*

Available Now

NOW LEASING
Newly remodeled and re­ 
decorated inside and out. 
Singles, I, 2 and 3 bed­ 
rooms. (3 bedrooms have 
2 baths.)

$45.00 and Up
Adjoining schools, shop- 
ping center, park and med­ 
ical clinic. Laundry facili­ 
ties, carports. Also furn­ 
ished apartments available. 

CHILDREN WELCOME

Sheridan Gardens 
462 East 231st TE 4-7278

Weekdays 8:30 to 5 
Sundays 12:00 to 4

* BRAND NEW 

Deluxe ^ Spacious 

Gold Medallion Apts.

1 Bedroom, 1 bath $115
2 bedroom, 2 bath $145
3 & family, 2 bath $240

FEATURING:

£ O.K. ELECTRIC tUILT-INS

£ WALL/WALL CARPETINO

 ft DRAPES

•fr RADIANT HEAT

ft INSULATED - SOUNDPROOF

2531 W. 225TH PLACE
TORRANCE

(CRENSHAW & SF.PULVEDA 
NEAR DEL AMO SHOPPING)

OWNER
DA 5-1171 

Eves. DA 5-2830

$50 Unfurnished 
and Furnished

"NEAR NEW"

1-BEDRM. APTS.
"CHILDRCN WELCOME"

316 W. Griffith
(? blocks south of IfOth and 
F-'lgueroa, 2 blocks from Harbor 
rrreway.)

DA 3-7252

BRAND NEW
Imperial Apartments

Vy 1 «. 2 BEDROOMS-DRAPES
ft HEATED POOL HI-FI
ft SOUNDPROOF-W/W 

CARPETS
ft MARBLE PULLMANS- 

SNACK BAR
ft THERMO HEAT-BUILT-INS
ft INSULATED VISITORS' 

PARKING
ft DEAD END ST. ADULTS
ft MS AND UP

730 W. 214th St. 
FA 8-7749

(3 blocks to Harbor Freeway I 
markets, 10 minutes to 4 beaches)

Apartments for ^ Apartments for Rent
(Furnished) 120 (Furnished) 121

Melody Manor,
r

New 1 Bdr. Apts.
if Danish Contemporary 
if Garbage Disposals
* Wall to Wall Carpets
if Drapes
if Gas Ranges
if Recreation Area
* Heated Pool 
if Carports

USOOChadron Ave.

TBIockWest

Crenshaw and Compton Blvd. 

Gardena

OS 9-1356 Mgr. Apt. 19

$95
NEW EXTRA LARGE 1-BED 
ROOM, breakfast bar, dining 
area, all electric bullt-lni, radl- 
and hent. Completely carpeted 
and draped. Garage. Close to 
shopping center. 21113 Donor*, 
Torr Aptt. open M. W. It F. 
from 1-4 p.m. Call FR 1-4591 
anytime for Information.

HARMONY APTS.
IBR.  $110

Something
Unusual

CONTEMPORARY FURNISHINGS
DISPOSALS
CARPETS
DRAPES
BBQ'S
RECREATION'AREA
HEATED POOL

14800 Lemoli Ave.
Gardena OS 6-6325

CAMINO PALMS
READY FOR OCCUPANCY

New Completely Furnished
Single and 1-Bedroom Apartments 

Heated Pool   Sundeck

$90 and Up Per Month
NO DEPOSITS

Includes
  Free TV
« Free AM-FM
a) Drapes  W/W Carpets
f) Disposals
a> Controlled Heat
a> Free Parking

Free Utilities
Frc* Linens, Incl. Laundry
Laundry Facilities
Extra Large Wardrobe!
King, Queen and Twin
Tub with Enclosed Shower

Adj. to shopping area Cr Int. Pancake House 
Also Low Weekly Rates

15601 CRENSHAW BLVD., GARDENA
(Just South of El Camino College)

OS 5-5444

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month

I Bedroom 
Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School «no% Bus

DA 4-2553

Nice I Bdrm.
Furnished apartment, forced air 
heat, wall to wall carpet, tile 
bath t, shower. Near Torrance 
Civic Center. Adults only MS.

FR 1-3454

1120, NEW EXTRA LARGE 1-BED- 
ROOM, breakfast bar, dining 
 raa, all electric, bullt-lns, radi­ 
ant heat, completely carpeted & 
draped. Garage. Close to shop­ 
ping center. 21113 Donora, Torr. 
Apts. open M.W. It F. from 1-4 
p.m. Call FR 14591 anytime for 
Information.

$85
Nicely furnished 1-bedroom. Beau­ 
ty Rest Mattress. 1 story, front 
and rear entrance. Garage, spa- 
clous lawns, adults. 
JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 

Mgr., 1435 W. 319th St.

FA 8-8502
1*3, 1-BEDROOM. Child O.K. Ga- 

rate laundry facilities. 22325 S. 
Vermont. FA I-33M.

$120, NEW SPACIOUS 2 bedroom.
Child O.K. 1520 W. 2Mth St.

FA 8*966

* DELUXE * 
$74.50   $89.50
1 AND t BEDROOMS 

FURNISHED - UNFURNISHED 
SPACIOUS-LUXURY-PRESTIGE

Near College. School* 
Shopping and Golf Count

ROYAL YUKON APTS.
U»JO YUKON AVE, 

(Bitwten Crtnshaw and Prarlt)

140, SINGLE duplex for adults In 
«ulet area. 20427 Catallna (be­ 
tween Normandle and Vermont.) 
All utilities paid. ___

FURNISHED"! BEDROOM APT*.
INQUIRE «24tt SO. HARBOR, 
TORRANCE.

For The Best 

Home Buys

See 

Classification

86 
TORRANCE

PRESS
WANT ADS

DA 5-1515

Tropic Isle !
New Gold Medallion 
* 34-Unit Apts. if , 

Deluxe 1 Bedroom
HEATED POOL

Hi-fi music, quiet, tullv sound­ 
proofed, electric celling heat, 
thermostat In each room, all 
electric kitchen, carpets, drape*. 
FURNISHED UTILITIES S14S

UNFURNISHED tU5 ,

NEAR EL CAMINO COLLEGE '

3408 Redondo Bch Bl. 
Torrance DA 3-8028

MGR. APT. 1 A

Furniture 134

SACRIFICE '
l bought $«7S of good maple fur* 
niture 5 rooms In all Including 
appliances. I have over half paid) 
In and have never taken delivery. 
Has never been used. Pleas* buy 
this entire group only for balance 
I owe, I486. Arrange your own 
terms. No money down. Consists 
of 11 piece all maple living room, 
10 piece master bedroom suite. 
14 place complete bunk bed 
group, 5 piece dropleaf map!* 
dinette, complete set of dishes. 
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